
 
 

Glencoe Boat Club 

 

2025 Committee Office Holders 

Commodore  Gordon F MacIntyre
  

commodore@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 
 

Vice Commodore Peter Duggan vice.commodore@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Treasurer Vacant  treasurer@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Club Secretary  Vacant secretary@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Promotions Secretary Barry Tyreman 
 

promotion@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Events Pamela Duncan events@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Sailing Officers Fraser Houston 
Peter Duggan 
 

sailing@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Skiff Officer Gordon Milne skiff@glencoeboatclub.co.uk  

Facilities / Moorings Gregor Webster 
Mathew Ross 
 

facilities@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Safety Lorraine Webster safety@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Paddle Sport Officer Willie White paddle@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Website Manager Alan Greig online@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Directors Gordon F MacIntyre 
David Southcott 
Peter Duggan 
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